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Bus 383 Salles/l'Hers - Ayguesvives - Toulouse UPS (M) Go to website

Direction
TOULOUSE - Université P Sabatier Métro — 
SALLES-SUR-L'HERS - Place Marengo

40 stops

Open route schedule

TOULOUSE - Université P Sabatier Métro

TOULOUSE - Clôtasses

RAMONVILLE-SAINT-AGNE - Parc St-Agne

RAMONVILLE-SAINT-AGNE - Mairie

RAMONVILLE-SAINT-AGNE - Pastourelles

RAMONVILLE-SAINT-AGNE - Deux Ormeaux

RAMONVILLE-SAINT-AGNE - Ramonville Sud

Auzeville-Tolosane - Lycée Agricole

Auzeville-Tolosane - Moulin Armand

Auzeville-Tolosane - Grand Chemin

Castanet-Tolosan - Peupliers

Castanet-Tolosan - Écoles

Castanet-Tolosan - Mairie

Castanet-Tolosan - Péries

PÉCHABOU - Le Merlet

PÉCHABOU - Ducharme

Pompertuzat - L'Espitalet

Pompertuzat - Rodoloze

Pompertuzat - Granaillet

Deyme - Les Violettes

Donneville - Mairie

Route schedule
TOULOUSE - Université P Sabatier Métro — 
SALLES-SUR-L'HERS - Place Marengo

Monday 09:30-18:25

Tuesday 07:30-18:25

Wednesday 07:30-18:25

Thursday 07:30-18:25

Friday 07:30-18:25

Saturday 12:50

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: TOULOUSE - Université P Sabatier Métro

Stops: 40

Trip Duration: 0 hour 55 min

https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-383-3777059936-3302000476
https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-383-3777059936-3302000476
https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-383-3777059936-3302000476


Montgiscard - Bruxelles

Montgiscard - L'Écluse

Montgiscard - Gendarmerie

Ayguesvives - Ticaille

Ayguesvives - Collège

Montesquieu-Lauragais - En Serny

Montesquieu-Lauragais - Monument

Montesquieu-Lauragais - Négra

VIEILLEVIGNE - En Selve

Gardouch - Laval

Gardouch - Écoles Claude Nougaro

Gardouch - Poids Public

RENNEVILLE - Tirane

Montclar-Lauragais - Cassejus

Montclar-Lauragais - Le Châtelet

Beauteville - Labarraque

SAINT-MICHEL-DE-LANÈS - Centre

SALLES-SUR-L'HERS - Route de Toulouse

SALLES-SUR-L'HERS - Place Marengo



Direction
SALLES-SUR-L'HERS - Place Marengo — TOULOUSE - 
Université P Sabatier Métro

40 stops

Open route schedule

SALLES-SUR-L'HERS - Place Marengo

SALLES-SUR-L'HERS - Route de Toulouse

SAINT-MICHEL-DE-LANÈS - Centre

Beauteville - Labarraque

Montclar-Lauragais - Le Châtelet

Montclar-Lauragais - Cassejus

RENNEVILLE - Tirane

Gardouch - Poids Public

Gardouch - La Vierge

Gardouch - Laval

VIEILLEVIGNE - En Selve

Montesquieu-Lauragais - Négra

Montesquieu-Lauragais - Monument

Montesquieu-Lauragais - En Serny

Ayguesvives - Collège

Ayguesvives - Ticaille

Montgiscard - Gendarmerie

Montgiscard - L'Écluse

Montgiscard - Bruxelles

Donneville - Mairie

Deyme - Les Violettes

Pompertuzat - Granaillet

Pompertuzat - Rodoloze

Pompertuzat - Lespitalet

Route schedule
SALLES-SUR-L'HERS - Place Marengo — TOULOUSE - 
Université P Sabatier Métro

Monday 06:50-17:20

Tuesday 06:50-17:20

Wednesday 06:50-17:20

Thursday 06:50-17:20

Friday 06:50-17:20

Saturday 07:00

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: SALLES-SUR-L'HERS - Place Marengo

Stops: 40

Trip Duration: 1 hour 10 min

https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-383-3777059936-3302000476


PÉCHABOU - Ducharme

PÉCHABOU - Le Merlet

Castanet-Tolosan - Péries

Castanet-Tolosan - Mairie

Castanet-Tolosan - Écoles

Castanet-Tolosan - Peupliers

Auzeville-Tolosane - Grand Chemin

Auzeville-Tolosane - Moulin Armand

Auzeville-Tolosane - Lycée Agricole

RAMONVILLE-SAINT-AGNE - Ramonville Sud

RAMONVILLE-SAINT-AGNE - Deux Ormeaux

RAMONVILLE-SAINT-AGNE - Pastourelles

RAMONVILLE-SAINT-AGNE - Mairie

RAMONVILLE-SAINT-AGNE - Parc St-Agne

TOULOUSE - Clôtasses

TOULOUSE - Université P Sabatier Métro

383 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Toulouse

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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